Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
> GLASS &AMP; TILE
D604 -Glass & Tile Drills -Sutton Tools
Sutton Tools glass & tile drills are designed for smooth drilling in up to Class 3 ceramic tiles,
glass, brick, plastics and fibreglass. The unique design with specialised carbide tip and spiral

Specifications:
Material: TCT
Finish: Brt
Shank Form: A
Point Form: Spear Point
Cutting Edges: 4
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
> GLASS &AMP; TILE
Range:
Item # Diameter d1 (mm) Length l1 (mm)
D6040300 3.00 80
D6040400 4.00 80
D6040500 5.00 80
D6040600 6.00 80
D6040650 6.50 100
D6040800 8.00 100
D6041000 10.00 100
D6041200 12.00 100
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350